1
CUSTOMER APPROVE
DATE:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
DATE: Nov.16, 2022
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. P1116- HBW336M063HFKT
DATE Nov.16, 2022
REVISION A0
DESCRIPITION Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors HBW series,
Capacitance: 33µF, Tolerance ±20%,  Voltage 63V, 2 pads Case size:
ØD8.00*L10.2mm, Ripple Current 1100mA Max.@+125℃, 100KHz,
Lifetime 4000Hours @125°C, Operating Temp. Range -55°C ~+125°C,
Leakage Current :(at 20℃ after 2 minutes): 20.8μA,
ESR @125°C,100KHz: 40mohm Max.
RoHS/RoHS III Compliant & Halogen Free, Package in Tape/Reel,
CUSTOMER
CUSTOMER PART NUMBER
CROSS REF. PART NUMBER
ORIGINAL PART NUMBER Aillen CXE336M1JHBWF10TR
PART CODE HBW336M063HFKT
SPECIFICATION SHEET
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
11/17/2022
2
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
MAIN FEATURE
APPLICATION
PART CODE GUIDE
RFQ
Request For Quotation
HBW 336 M 063 H F K T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1) HBW: Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors HBW series, 2 Pads
2) 336: Rated Capacitance Code, 105: 1.0µF; 225: 2.2µF; 335: 3.3µF; 475: 4.7µF; 106: 10µF; 226: 22µF; 336: 33µF; 476: 47µF
107: 100µF; 227: 220µF; 337: 330µF ; 477: 470µF
3) M: Capacitance tolerance code, M: ±20%; V: -10% ~ ±20%,
4) 063: Rated Voltage Code, 016:16V; 025: 25V; 035: 35V; 050: 50V; 063: 63V; 080: 80V
5) H: Environmental Requirements code, R: RoHS Complaint; H: RoHS III Complaint & Halogen Free
6) F: Aluminum Case size code, B: ØD3.0mm; C: ØD4.0mm; D: ØD5.0mm; E: ØD6.3mm; F: ØD8.0mm; G: ØD10.0mm; P: ØD12.5mm
7) K: Aluminum case Heigh code, H: L5.4mm; I: L6.5mm; J: L7.7mm; K: L10.2mm; L: L11.5mm; M: L12.5mm; N: L13.5mm
8) T: Package in Tape/Reel, 500pcs/Reel
• For Applications Automotive and more
• Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
• High Stability And Reliability, Low ESR, High Ripple Current
• Long Life 4000 Hours @ 125°C
• Quality and standard Meets IEC 60384-4 and AEC-Q200-REV D
• Applicable To Automatic Mounting Machine
• Cross Competitors PARTS GYA, HZC, ZC And HXC Series And More.
• RoHS III Complaint And Halogen Free
11/17/2022
3
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
Image For Reference
Series code
Marking
Symbol Dimension
(mm)
A 8.3
B 8.3
D Ø8.0
C 9.0
L 10.2
+/- 0.5
p 3.1
+/-0.20
W 0.70~1.1
Symbol Dimension
G 3.0
X 2.5
Y 3.5
Recommended Pad Layout
HBW Series
Case ØD8.0*L10.2mm
Explosion Proof Value
Internal Control code
Negative
Polarity
Capacitance
Series No.
Rated Voltage
A2
HBW
33
63V
11/17/2022
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
4
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
CONSTRUCTION
Pressure Relief
Inside Unit:
5. Separator
6. Anode Foil
7. Cathode Foil
3. Aluminum Can
2. Isolator
4. Sealing Rubber
1.
Terminals
No. Parts Material
1 Terminal High pure aluminum, lead is tin copper clad
steel wire
2 Isolator Thermo-plastic resin
3 Aluminum Can High purity aluminum, coated aluminum can
4 Sealing Rubber Rubber
5 Separator Manila hemp
6 Anode Foil High pure aluminum formation foil
7 Cathode Foil High pure aluminum carbon foil
11/17/2022
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
5
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
CHARACTERISTICS
Standard Atmospheric Conditions
The standard range of atmospheric conditions for making measurements/test as follows:
Ambient temperature: 15  ̊C  to 35  ̊C
Relative humidity: 45% to 75% ;
Air Pressure: 86kPa to 106kPa
If there is any doubt about the results, measurement shall be made within the following conditions:
Ambient temperature: 20  ̊C  ± 2  ̊C
Relative humidity: 60% to 70%
Air Pressure: 86kPa to 106kPa
As to the detailed information, please refer to following Table
Operating Temperature Range
The ambient temperature range at which the capacitor can be operated continuously at rated voltage (16~80V) is
-55  ̊C to 125  ̊C.
As to the detailed information, please refer to table 1
11/17/2022
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
SPECIFICATION
6
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
11/17/2022
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
7
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
11/17/2022
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
8
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
11/17/2022
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
9
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
11/17/2022
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
10
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
11/17/2022
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
11
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
11/17/2022
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
12
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
11/17/2022
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
13
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
CASE SIZE & MAX RIPPLE CURRENT
Frequency 120Hz≤f<1kHz 1kHz≤f<10kHz 10kHz≤f<100kHz 100kHz≤f<500kHz
Coefficient 0.10 0.30 0.70 1.00
Rated
Voltage
V
Capacitance
(+/-20%)
µF
Case Size
ØD*L
mm
Dissipation
Factor
@+20°C, 120Hz
Tanδ Max.
Ripple Current
@+125°C,
100KHz
mA  rms .
ESR
(mΩ,20˚C,
100kHz)
Leakage Current
(μA/2min)
µA Max.
63 33 8.0*10.2 0.08 1100 40 20.8
Remark:
1) Specification are subject to change without notice should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product please be
sure to contact our sales offices;
2)The sizes in the above table are all general specifications. If you need other specifications, please contact us.
3) Frequency Coefficient of Allowable Ripple Current：
11/17/2022
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
14
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
TAPE (Unit: mm), 500pcs/Reel,
REEL (Unit: mm)
Case size:
ØD8.0*L10.2mm
Symbol Dimension
(mm)
W 24.0
P 16.0
F 11.5
A 8.7
B 8.7
T 2 11.0
Ø  d 1.5
P 1 2.0
P 2 4.0
t 1 0.4
W 1 1.75
W 2 26.0
+/-0.3
Applicable standard JIS C0806 and IEC 60286.
11/17/2022
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
15
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
PACKING METHOD
NextGen Component, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein
without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany
the sale of any such product(s) or information
AEC-Q200 COMPLIANCE
Polarity: Anode on the opposite side of the feed hole
The leader length of the tape shall not be less than 400mm including 10 or more embossed sections in which no
parts are contained.
The winding core is provided with an over 40mm long empty section
11/17/2022
PART CODE:  HBW336M063HFKT
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELEC. CAPACITORS HBW SERIES
Automotive Electronics Counsel (AEC) has established various electronic component qualification/reliability standards
in order to serve automotive electronics industry. AEC-Q200 standard is dedicated for passive components like
capacitors, inductors, etc. and is widely adopted domestically as well as internationally. NextGen/Aillen offers
compliant product designs and support services to satisfy customers’ product requirements, including the AEC-Q200
required criteria of the reliability tests. NextGen/Aillen ’s capacitors are professionally designed to outperform all
requirements of AEC-Q200.
DISCLAIMER